|Clave |Nombre completo

4
28

53

59

74

93

94

98

106
107
109
152
173
191
215
369
373
377
384
389
391
397
405
446
456
473
499
514
522
545
596
605
617
629
630
631
632
633

HERNANDEZ MORENO ERIK ARGENIS
MORALES VAZQUEZ MARY CARMEN
HERNANDEZ PEREZ JULIO

BADILLO HERNANDEZ FELIPE
MONTIEL ROJAS LUIS ALBERTO
BENAVIDEZ GONZALEZ PAULINA LIZETH
GARCIA CABALLERO ARCELIA
HERNANDEZ SALINAS PATRICIA GABRIELA
PIEDRAS MEJIA IRENE

SOLER DOMINGUEZ JUANA INES
MENDEZ JUAREZ SILVIA

MURNOZ VILLAFAN JOSE VINICIO

DEL RAZO SANCHEZ LAZARO

LOPEZ ZARATE MARCELINO
HERNANDEZ MEJIA DAVID
HERNANDEZ CARMONA LESLI YOCELINE
HERNANDEZ SALINAS ANAEL
GOROSPE GUTIERREZ EMMANUEL
MORENO MUOZ JOSE LUIS

MEJIA PIEDRAS CARLOS ARTURO
LIMA GARCIA JOSE JUAN

GALAVIZ HERNANDEZ ELIAS
HERNANDEZ MUNOZ SIMON
HERNANDEZ GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL
BADILLO HERNANDEZ MANUEL
HERNANDEZ MUNOZ BENIGNA
MACIAS TORRES MARIA YOLANDA
DEL RAZO SUAREZ HECTOR HUGO
GARCIA MORENO ISAAC ELYATHAN
MANZANO MORENO ABRAHAM

BAEZ ROJAS BERNARDINO

VAZQUEZ FLORES LAURA YANIN
CARCANO MONTIEL ALINE
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ERIKA
RIVERA VALENCIA YESENIA ADRIANA
MUNGUIA GONZALEZ EDGAR
GALINDO RODRIGUEZ LUCERO
GARCIA MORENO JUAN CARLOS

TIPO DE PLAZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
SINDICALIZADO
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
SINDICALIZADO
SINDICALIZADO
SINDICALIZADO
SINDICALIZADO
SINDICALIZADO
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA

Neto Pagado

6,511.00

6,388.00

4,278.00

4,256.00

6,769.00

4,040.00

4,040.00

8,037.00

7,612.00

7,687.00

7,962.00

5,433.00

4,167.00

3,735.00

3,535.00

5,057.00

14,489.00

6,917.00

8,171.00

5,000.00

3,788.00

3,535.00

3,535.00

11,899.00

6,901.00

3,535.00

5,713.00

4,167.00

6,000.00

5,267.00

3,535.00

14,489.00

5,267.00

8,687.00

7,310.00

7,310.00

5,477.00

5,895.00




634
635
636
637
638
639
641
644
645
646
647
648
649
651
652
653
654
656
657
658
659
660
661
663
664
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679

HERNANDEZ BONILLA JULIO

BLANCAS SANCHEZ RICARDO ENRIQUE
NAVA PARRA ISAIAS

VELAZQUEZ IRETA FRANCISCO ALEXIS
HERNANDEZ MEJIA DANIEL
NAVARRETE MENDEZ FRANCISCO

TORREJON MARQUEZ ENRIQUE FRANCISCO

BECERRIL LOPEZ ESTRELLA
PALAFOX MENESES CRISTIAN JESUS
SERRANO VELIZ MARGARITA CONSUELO
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ALEJANDRO IVAN
LEON FLORES MARTIN

ZARATE CERVANTES EMILIANO
ROMERO BOTE ALONDRA

MENDEZ BAUTISTA CESAR LEONEL
NAVA CARMONA JUAN ALBERTO
GARCIA RAMIREZ FERNANDO

LOPEZ CAMACHO ALEJANDRA

LUCAS SANTIAGO FRANCISCO JAVIER
HERNANDEZ CEDENO JANETH
CADENA AGUILAR IRMA ADELA
PEREZ HERNANDEZ DIANA JHOSELIN
ORTEGA MARTINEZ RAFAEL
GUTIERREZ URIBE MARIA JULIA

LUNA MONTIEL JOSE CRISOFORO
CASTILLO SOTELO PABLO ALONSO
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ SERGIO
MONTIEL PIEDRAS CLAUDIA PERLA
LOPEZ CHAVEZ AGUSTIN

MEJORADA JIMENEZ CRISTHIAN ISRAEL
AGUIRRE HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
QUINTERO FERNANDEZ PEDRO
VARGAS CARMONA JUDITH

VILLORDO FLORES JOSE RAFAEL
LUNA SUAREZ ITZEL

GARCIA HERNANDEZ ALIYERI
GONZALEZ GARCIA GUADALUPE
VARGAS CORTES KEVIN

PEREZ BAEZ AMERICA ESTEYSI

CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA

9,670.00

5,494.00

12,206.00

6,186.00

6,186.00

8,687.00

6,100.00

4,835.00

7,900.00

6,716.00

8,687.00

4,011.00

4,011.00

6,000.00

7,507.00

6,305.00

8,687.00

4,167.00

6,125.00

4,167.00

4,042.00

14,489.00

14,489.00

6,511.00

6,305.00

6,716.00

7,114.00

7,900.00

8,687.00

6,002.00

4,501.00

4,167.00

5,895.00

7,971.00

3,944.00

6,156.00

5,477.00

4,040.00

4,167.00




680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720

GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ WENDI DENIS
MENDEZ ORDONEZ JUAN CARLOS
TAPIA LUNA LOURDES YAZMIN
AGUILAR HERNANDEZ LETICIA
MORALES BELLO NICOL

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MA JACQUELINE
MORALES DEGANTE VICTOR
DORANTES GARCIA KARINA
HERNANDEZ ENCINAS HECTOR
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ JOSE OSCAR
PERIANEZ RODRIGUEZ BLANCA PAOLA
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ MARIA CONCEPCION
HERNANDEZ DE LA CRUZ OMAR
GUZMAN MIRAMONTES ALLAN
FRAGOSO HERNANDEZ YAZMIN
HERNANDEZ GARCIA MARIA ANGELICA
HERNANDEZ GARCIA MARI CRUZ ELIZABETH
MURO GARCIA JULIANA NAYELI
ROLDAN MACIAS GUSTAVO

ALVARADO RAMOS SERGIO

MORALES MONTIEL SHEILA MA.
RAMIREZ MORENO JOSE SABINO LUIS
FLORES ROMANO JOSE

MEJIA VAZQUEZ ANGELICA
VELAZQUEZ TREJO ENRIQUE

LIMA MONTIEL KAREN

MORALES VARGAS PATRICIA

GARCIA MENDEZ LUIS MIGUEL
PALAFOX FLORES JUAN ALFONSO
VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ JACIEL

LOPEZ QUIROZ MIGUEL

HUERTA GARCIA JOSE BERNARDINO GUADALUPE

HERNANDEZ DURAN JOSE TRINIDAD
GONZALEZ PEREZ FERNANDO ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ NOYA DANITZA MARIA

DOMINGUEZ LOZADA LAURA SOLEDAD
GALAVIZ RODRIGUEZ AMERICA

PIEDRAS GARCIA DOMINGO

NAVA DELGADO JOSE JAIR

CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA

4,167.00

4,011.00

4,167.00

4,167.00

6,511.00

13,069.00

7,767.00

7,767.00

7,767.00

7,767.00

8,160.00

4,153.00

4,153.00

4,167.00

3,944.00

6,511.00

4,390.00

4,390.00

4,078.00

6,125.00

7,507.00

4,612.00

7,767.00

4,002.00

11,111.00

4,167.00

4,167.00

4,167.00

5,687.00

4,167.00

7,767.00

5,062.00

7,767.00

7,767.00

14,489.00

15,088.00

4,167.00

3,735.00

6,511.00




721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
733
735
737
738
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
764
765

MORALES LOPEZ RAUL

RAMIREZ FLORES MA. DE LOS ANGELES
MORENO GONZALEZ LUIS

RIVERA VAZQUEZ CRISTINA
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ YOSHEF
HERNANDEZ VASQUEZ SARA

LOZADA SOLANO EDITH MERCED

DE GANTE HERNANDEZ JESUS SALVADOR
CRUZ REYES LIZBETH GABRIELA
GARCIA MUNOZ TOLENTINO
HERNANDEZ HUERTA OSCAR

PIEDRAS MONTIEL VICTOR HUGO
DURAN HERNANDEZ CRESCENCIO
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ OLGA LIDIA

GARCIA MEJIA JOSE EUVALDO

BAEZ MOLINA ERMILA

CALVA HERNANDEZ JOSE LAURENCIO
TAPIA MENDEZ HUGO

RIVERA FERNANDEZ JOSE DANIEL
PEREZ CHAVEZ FIDEL

MENDEZ RIVERA SIMON GUADALUPE
MENDEZ GARCIA JULIANA

GARCIA RAMIREZ TERESA

GUTIERREZ RAMOS JAIME ANTONIO
MONTIEL DAVILA JUAN

MONTIEL HERNANDEZ VALENTIN
MORENO ISAAC ACENCION
RODRIGUEZ CERVANTES MARIA ISABEL
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ISRAEL
ROLDAN MACIAS MINERVA

GONZALEZ VALENZUELA MARCELO
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ NORBERTO
PIEDRAS TAPIA ANDRES

BENAVIDES SANCHEZ STEFANNY TRINIDAD
MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ GERARDO
BARRANCO ISLAS WENDY JANNIN
CARRILLO GARCIA YOLANDA

MONTIEL LOPEZ GIOVANI

GUARNEROS ROLDAN GERONIMO

CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA

14,489.00

4,167.00

6,100.00

7,767.00

4,501.00

5,267.00

4,167.00

5,062.00

4,167.00

3,721.00

4,167.00

8,687.00

7,971.00

3,535.00

3,535.00

3,535.00

4,078.00

4,078.00

4,078.00

3,855.00

3,855.00

4,835.00

3,535.00

3,855.00

5,057.00

3,855.00

3,855.00

3,535.00

3,779.00

5,057.00

3,535.00

5,062.00

5,000.00

3,735.00

8,687.00

5,895.00

14,489.00

24,612.00

4,167.00




766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
77
778
780
781
782
783
784
785

RODRIGUEZ MURO NAYELI BERENICE
HERNANDEZ CASTANEDA RAUL
MUNGUIA MORENO DOMINGO
HERNANDEZ ARROYO CRISPIN
GARCIA HERNANDEZ LUIS MARIO
GARCIA GONZALEZ ISIDRO

GARCIA CERVANTES CRISTOBAL
NAVA BRIONES OMAR

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ LUIS MANUEL
PALMA GONZALEZ ARTURO MARIO
MARTINEZ MEJIA JOSE LUIS

LOPEZ MUNOZ JOSE LUIS

HUERTA TOLENTINO IRVIN
MORALES RAMIREZ MA. LAURENCIA
FLORES HERNANDEZ JAZMIN PAOLA
PEREZ ROMERO MARISOL

PEDROZA RAMIREZ MARCELA

MEJIA HERNANDEZ JULIETA

MUNOZ PALAFOX MARISELA

CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA
CONFIANZA

4,040.00

8,687.00

7,767.00

6,305.00

7,114.00

7,767.00

4,167.00

5,895.00

4,167.00

4,167.00

9,473.00

5,062.00

4,167.00

7,900.00

7,310.00

4,024.00

4,040.00

4,167.00

3,944.00




